Introduction
ES-W3033 tunnel ultrasonic wind speed and direction detector is a special type for
tunnels. The detection probe is installed on the tunnel wall to provide the tunnel
control room with wind speed and wind direction detection values in the tunnel as
the basic basis for ventilation and operation. The detector can observe the
instrument operation status and detection data in real time on site. At the same
time, the analog and switch signals output by the data output interface can be
connected to the PLC in the nearby sub-control room, and then connected to the

Specification
Order guide
24 Month Warranty, Free OEM Service!
Copyright EcoSentec All rights reserved. This document is provided
for information purposes only and the contents hereof are subject to
change without notice.
Tel: +86 28 87436908                  www.ecosentec.com
Tax: +86 28 60253688                 Email: info@ecosentec.com
ES-W3033 Ultrasonic Wind Speed & Direction Sensor
CODE Function type
A Wind speed
B Wind speed + wind direction
CODE Signal output
1 4~20mA
2 RS232
3 RS485
4 2 passive relay outputs
ES-W3033 A 3 Order example
Measurement principle Ultrasonic time-difference technology
Installation Wall of tunnel